SAFE ROADS TO PROSPERITY

ROADS AUTHORITY

Private Bag 12030
Ausspannplatz

Windhoek
NAMIBIA

TENDER OPENING CEREMONY — 11 DECEMBER 2024
OFFER SCHEDULE

G/IQ/RA-26/2024 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF OFFICE STATIONERY

BIDS RECEIVED AT THE TIME OF OPENING: 10:00

NO | SUPPLIER OFFER BID COMPANY RECEIVER | SOCIAL AFFIRMATIVE | WRITTEN
SECURING | REGISTRATIO OF SECURITY | ACTION UNDERTAKING
SIGNED N REVENUE
1. | Waltons Lot1: 4 509.50 | YES YES YES YES YES YES
Namibia Lot2: 2 895.00
Lot3: 6 173.00
Lot4: 6 050.00
Lot5: 4 372.00
Lot6: 11 263.30
Lot7: 19 144.00
2. Panmed Lot1: 9428.44 | YES YES YES YES YES YES
Investment CC | Lot2: 3 958.54
Lot3: 7 319.96
Lot4: 8 668.55

Disclaimer: ALL statutory document listed as ‘YES’ on the opening schedule may change afier the evaluation process-

verified by the evaluator. We make every effort to provide you with the most accurate and precise bid prices as provided by the bidders in the

bidding document.
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validity status will be




Lot5:

Lot6
Lot7

6 968.46
:10773.95
: 35 246.78

Panemma
Investments
CcC

Lot1:
Lot2:
Lot3:
Lot4:
Lot5:

Lot6
Lot7

7 184.00
7 330.00
5 362.00
4 966.00
5 500.00
110 360.00
: 22 150.00

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Peyakoh
Trading CC

Lot5:
Lot6:

8 719.56
8 688.21

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Tekmak
Investment

Lot1:
Lot2:
Lot3:
Lot4:
Lot5:
Lot6:

Lot7

6 917.25
3 588.00
3 253.35
9 688.75
6 529.70
3 408.60
: 27 094.00

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Namib Office
Supplies CC

Lot1:
Lot2:
Lot3:
Lot4:
Lot5:
Lot6:

Lot7

5317.10
2453.64
6 054.08
5 145.32
4712.06
7 465.90
1 17 599.77

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Disclaimer: ALL statutory document listed as ‘YES’ on the opening schedule may change dafier the evaluation process-
verified by the evaluator. We make every effort to provide you with the most accurate and precise bid prices as provided

bidding document.
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RedX Trading | Lot2: 5589.93 | YES YES YES YES YES YES
Enterprises CC | Lot4: 7 307.70
Lot5: 7 207.04
Lot7: 32 789.88

Ndinependa Lot2: 5610.76 | YES YES YES YES YES YES
Trading Lot4: 7 173.70
Enterprises CC | Lot5: 7 383.32
Lot7: 33 625.67

Naneyo Lot1: 8 745.00 | YES YES YES YES YES YES
Investments Lot2: 7 110.00
CcC Lot4: 6 880.00

Lot5: 19 921.00
Lot6: 11 860.00
Lot7: 30 135.00

Bash MN Lot1: 11 724.05 | YES YES YES YES YES YES
Media and Lot2: 11 167.70
Investment CC | Lot3: 11 491.50
Lot4: 12 714.60
Lot5: 13 978.85
Lot6: 11 889.87
Lot7: 32 157.50

Beyond Lot1: 8 594.50 | YES YES YES YES YES YES
Horizon Lot2: 5 965.00
Investment CC | Lot3: 6 384.00
Lot4: 7 258.00
Lot5: 11 252.00
Lot6: 11 147.00
Lot7: 66 116.00
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Disclaimer: ALL statutory document listed as ‘YES’ on the opening schedule may change after the evaluation process- validity status will be
verified by the evaluator. We make every effort to provide you with the most accurate and precise bid prices as provided by the bidders in the
bidding document.




Kweni-Pewa Lot1: 10 616.65 | YES YES YES YES YES YES
Trading cc Lot2: 7 117.40
Lot3: 28 173.44
Lot4: 12 326.05
Lot5: 7977.24
Lot6: 11 999.79

_Lot7: 34 260.97

...................................................................

Manager: Procuremé rder Compliance
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verified by the evaluator. We make every effort to provide you with the most accurate and precise bid prices as provided by the bidders in the
bidding document.




